
Topic Market Publication/Site URL

Business AU Business Business Business https://businessbusinessbusiness.com.au

SME AU Inside Small Business https://insidesmallbusiness.com.au/

Energy AU Energy Magazine https://www.energymagazine.com.au/

Sustainability AU Sustainability Matters https://www.sustainabilitymatters.net.au/

Energy AU PV Magazine https://www.pv-magazine-australia.com/

Energy AU Utility Magazine https://utilitymagazine.com.au/

Sustainability AU RENEW Economy https://reneweconomy.com.au/

Sustainability AU One Step Off the Grid https://onestepoffthegrid.com.au/

Energy AU Energy Digital https://energydigital.com/

SME AU Spending Hacker https://spendinghacker.com.au/

Energy AU Smart Energy Council Mag https://smartenergy.org.au/magazine/

Energy NZ Energy News NZ https://www.energynews.co.nz/

SME NZ NZ Business https://nzbusiness.co.nz/

Solar NZ Solar Association of New Zealand http://www.solarassociation.org.nz/
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Note. Smart Ease is in no way affiliated with the listed media organisations and can't connect or recommend Channel
Partners to publishers. Contact details for editorial staff can be found on most sites. List correct as at 17.1.2023.
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Topic Market Publication/Site URL

Sustainability UK Green Business Journal https://greenbusinessjournal.co.uk/

Energy UK Energy Engineering Magazine https://energyengineering.co.uk

Energy UK Energy Live News https://energylivenews.com

Sustainability, Energy UK Green Journal UK https://www.greenjournal.co.uk/

Solar UK Solar Energy UK https://solarenergyuk.org/

Energy UK Smart Energy UK https://www.smart-energy.uk/

Sustainability UK Green Business Journal https://greenbusinessjournal.co.uk/

Energy UK Energy Engineering Magazine https://energyengineering.co.uk

Energy UK Energy Live News https://energylivenews.com

Sustainability, Energy UK Green Journal UK https://www.greenjournal.co.uk/

Solar UK Solar Energy UK https://solarenergyuk.org/

Energy Global Renewable Energy Blog https://www.renewableenergyworld.com/

Sustainability Global EV Magazine https://evmagazine.com/

Sustainability Global Sustainability Magazine https://sustainabilitymag.com/magazines

Renewables Global Renewables Now https://renewablesnow.com/news/

Energy Global News Now https://www.newsnow.co.uk/h/UK/Energy

Sustainability Global Business Green https://www.businessgreen.com/

Solar Global Solar Magazine https://solarmagazine.com/
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